Rockhampton Friday 28 June, 2024

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

5 REXEL Class 3 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

07

08
09

6 Garrards Horse and Hound TATTERSALLS SPRINT OPEN

Sergeant Hulka(Garnett Taylor)
Galactic Legend(Stuart Kendrick)
Bleriot(Maleah Hill)

Invictus Lad(Glenda Bell)

El Of A Senorita(Clinton Taylor)
Obliquity(Clinton Taylor)

The Blonde Goddess(Graeme
Green)

Last Laugh(Leigh Wanless)
Miss Rinehart(Denis Schultz)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
03

04
05

06

07

08
09
10

Stampe(Mark Cochrane)
Honkytonk Diva(Clinton Taylor)

Knight's Sword(Ricky Vale)
Momack(Rodney Hay)

Exeter(Jason Morgan)
Fastconi(Natalie McCall)

Letmeletgo(Jared Wehlow)
Just Super(Nick Walsh)
JUNGLE BEAT(John 0'Sing)

$21000

$35000

Ryan Wiggins
Cody Collis

Brendon
Newport

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Samantha
Collett

Mr Justin
Stanley

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Sean Cormack

Ms Melea
Castle

Ashley Butler

Mr Justin
Stanley

Ryan Wiggins
Ms Melea
Castle

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ms Samantha
Collett

Sean Cormack
Ron Stewart

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

02:41PM

4
5
8

03:18PM

5
8

62.5
59.5
58.0

57.5

56.0

56.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

61.0
57.5

56.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

7 Callaghan Park Winter Racing Carnival RATINGS BAND O -
55 Handicap

1300 metres

02
03

Gold Witness(Kerrod Smyth)
Leica Bita Fun(Denis Schultz)

$21000

Justin Huxtable

Ashley Butler

03:58PM

5
4

60.0
60.0

8

04

05
06

07

08

09

10

11
12

13
14

15

Sheer Reward(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Whakamiharo(Jared Wehlow)
Yule My Hero(Darryl Gardiner)

Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)
Hooks (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)
Maxie Tap (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)
Daunting Lady(Leigh Wanless)

Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)
Toy Blaze(Lyn Petersen)

Another Dimension(Tim Cook)
Nouverre Fille(Kevin Miller)

Thunder Knob(Michael L Evans)

Karl Zechner

Sean Cormack
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
Ms Tasha
Chambers
Mr Warwick
Satherley
Mr Justin
Stanley
Jackson
Murphy
Cody Collis

Ms Melea
Castle

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ron Stewart

Farm and Garden Products Class 1 Handicap

1600 metres

01

02
04

06

07

08
09
10
11

Struck Twice (NZ)(Jared Wehlow)

Dark Tangent(Paul Jenkins)
Red Vicar(Glenda Bell)

Replace The Ace(Tom Smith)
General Wolffe(Michael Stephens)

Arbat(Ricky Vale)

Cumin Spinner(Sileas Green)
Rocky Rebel(Peter Fleming)
Doom Diva(Jared Wehlow)

Desert Grit(Graeme Green)
Whatjeudoin'(Stephen Rundle)

Volarchi(Lachie Manzelmann)

$21000

Mr Justin
Stanley

Sean Cormack

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ryan Wiggins
Cody Collis
Corey Bayliss

Ms Samantha
Collett

Karl Zechner

Ms Melea
Castle

13

11

12
14

15

04:38PM

7

8
13

4

14

12

11
15

60.0

59.5
59.5

58.0

58.0

58.0

56.5

56.5
56.0

55.0
55.0

54.5

60.5

59.5
58.5

56.0

55.5

55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

2 54.0
3 54.0

15  Girramay(Maleah Hill)

16  Telmesomethin'girl(Jessica Kuhn) Ron Stewart




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




