## Rockhampton Friday 28 June, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	(EL Class 3 Handicap 0 metres \$21000		02:	41PM	04	Sheer Reward(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Karl Zechner	13	60.0	15 16	Girramay(Maleah Hill) Telmesomethin'qirl(Jessica Kuhn)	Ron Stewart	2 54.0 3 54.0
01	Sergeant Hulka(Garnett Taylor)	Ryan Wiggins		62.5	05	Whakamiharo(Jared Wehlow)	Sean Cormack	2	59.5	10	remesomed in giri(Jessica Rulli)	Non Stewart	J JT.U
02	Galactic Legend(Stuart Kendrick)	Cody Collis		59.5	06	Yule My Hero(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Tahlia	7	59.5				
03	Bleriot(Maleah Hill)	Brendon Newport		58.0	07	Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)	Fenlon Ms Tasha	11	58.0				
04	Invictus Lad(Glenda Bell)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	9	57.5	08	Hooks (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)	Chambers Mr Warwick	6	58.0				
05	El Of A Senorita(Clinton Taylor)	Ms Samantha Collett	2	56.0	09	Maxie Tap (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)	Satherley Mr Justin Stanley	8	58.0				
06	Obliquity(Clinton Taylor)	Mr Justin Stanley		56.0	10	Daunting Lady(Leigh Wanless)	Jackson Murphy	3	56.5				
07	The Blonde Goddess(Graeme Green)	Mr Warwick Satherley	7	54.0	11	Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)	Cody Collis	12	56.5				
08	Last Laugh(Leigh Wanless)	Sean Cormack		54.0	12	Toy Blaze(Lyn Petersen)	Ms Melea Castle	14	56.0				
09	Miss Rinehart(Denis Schultz)	Ms Melea Castle	1	54.0	13	Another Dimension(Tim Cook)	Castre	15	55.0				
6 Gar	rards Horse and Hound TATTERS.		PEN		14	Nouverre Fille(Kevin Miller)	Ms Samantha Collett	1	55.0				
Har	ndicap				15	Thunder Knob(Michael L Evans)	Ron Stewart	9	54.5				
120	0 metres \$35000			18PM									
01	Stampe(Mark Cochrane)	Ashley Butler		61.0		m and Garden Products Class 1 F 0 metres \$21000	landicap	04	:38PM				
03	Honkytonk Diva(Clinton Taylor)	Mr Justin	8	57.5		,							
04	Knight's Sword(Ricky Vale)	Stanley Ryan Wiggins	2	56.0	01	Struck Twice (NZ)(Jared Wehlow)	Mr Justin Stanley	/	60.5				
05	Momack(Rodney Hay)	Ms Melea		54.0	02	Dark Tangent(Paul Jenkins)	Sean Cormack	8	59.5				
		Castle	_		04	Red Vicar(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick	13	58.5				
06	Exeter(Jason Morgan)	Mr Warwick	10	54.0			Satherley						
07	Fastconi(Natalie McCall)	Satherley Ms Samantha	9	54.0	06	Replace The Ace(Tom Smith)	Jackson Murphy	4	56.0				
08	Letmeletgo(Jared Wehlow)	Collett Sean Cormack	4	54.0	07	General Wolffe(Michael Stephens)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	1	55.5				
09	Just Super(Nick Walsh)	Ron Stewart		54.0	08	Arbat(Ricky Vale)	Ryan Wiggins	14	55.0				
10	JUNGLE BEAT(John O'Sing)	Ms Tahlia		54.0	09	Cumin Spinner(Sileas Green)	Cody Collis	5	54.5				
	(4.1.1.2)	Fenlon			10	Rocky Rebel(Peter Fleming)	Corey Bayliss	9	54.0				
7 Callaghan Park Winter Racing Carnival RATINGS BAND 0 55 Handicap				) -	11	Doom Diva(Jared Wehlow)	Ms Samantha Collett	12	54.0				
	0 metres \$21000		03:	58PM	12	Desert Grit(Graeme Green)	Karl Zechner	11	54.0				
02	Gold Witness(Kerrod Smyth)	Justin Huxtable	5	60.0	13	Whatjeudoin'(Stephen Rundle)	Ms Melea Castle	15	54.0				
03	Leica Bita Fun(Denis Schultz)	Ashley Butler	4	60.0	14	Volarchi(Lachie Manzelmann)		6	54.0				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.